
Date 

19/06/2024 
(Wednesday) 

B.A. /B.Sc. Semester- IV and II (General) Internal and Tutorial Examinations, 2024 (Under CBCS) 

20/06/2024 
(Thursday) 

21/06/2024 
(Friday) 

N.B. 

Subject 

Education 

Chemistry 

Physics 

Bengali 
Journalism and Mass 

Communication 

Economics 

Philosophy 

Mathematics 

English 

Geography 

Botany 

Physiology 
Statistics 

Zoology 
English (LCC) 

Bengali (LCC) 

Sociology 

Sanskrit 
Political Science 

Electronics 

SERAMPORE COLLEGE 

Dr. Bithin Kumar Maji 
Vice Principal (ASC) 
Serampore College 

History 

2.SEC paper will be held within the same time slot. 

Time 

10-15A.M. to 12-15P.M. 

12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M. 

2-45P.M. to 4-45P.M. 

10-15A.M. to 12-15A.M. 

2-45P.M, to 4-45P.M. 

12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M. 

12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M. 

10-30A.M. to 12-30P.M. 

12-15P.M. to 2-15P.M. 

2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M. 

10-15A.M. to 12-1SP.M. 

12-30P.M. to 2-3OP.M. 

11-30A.M. to 1-3OP.M. 

2-45P.M. to 4-45P.M. 

2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M. 

2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M. 

10-30A.M. to 12-30P.M. 

10-30A.M. to 12-30P.M. 
12-15P.M. to 2-15P.M. 

12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M. 

2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M. 

3.Students are directed to bring previous semester admit card with them. 

1. Department shall conduct their Internal and Tutorial for Honours papers as per their convenience. 

Dr. Bithin Kunan Mai 
Vice-Principal (ASC) 
Serampore College 

Room Number 

RAMA 

PH-1 

CH 

PH-1 

Bio-1 

CommunicativeEnglish Lab 

Bio-1 

A-21 

A-21 

A-20 

A-31 

A-29 

BIO-1 

BIO-1 

Statistics Class Room 

BIO-I 

A-21 

A-25 

A-20 

A-21 
A-21 

4.AIl the Semester -II students (Under CBCS) those who will appear for the above stated examination are hereby directed to contact with the respective Head of the Department. 

PH-1 

A-25 
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