SERAMPORE COLLEGE

B.A. /B.Sc. Semester- IV and II (General) Internal and T

	Subject	al) Internal and Tutorial Examinat Time	Room Number
9/06/2024		Anne	Room Number
Wednesday)	Education	10-15A.M. to 12-15P.M.	PH-1
	Chemistry	12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M.	СН
	Physics	2-45P.M. to 4-45P.M.	PH-1
	Bengali	10-15A.M. to 12-15A.M.	Bio-1
	Journalism and Mass Communication	2-45P.M. to 4-45P.M.	CommunicativeEnglish Lab
	Economics	12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M.	Bio-1
	Philosophy	12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M.	A-21
20/06/2024 (Thursday) 21/06/2024 (Friday)	Mathematics	10-30A.M. to 12-30P.M.	A-21
	English	12-15P.M. to 2-15P.M.	A-20
	Geography	2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M.	A-31
			A-29
	Botany	10-15A.M. to 12-15P.M.	BIO-1
	Physiology	12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M.	BIO-1
	Statistics	11-30A.M. to 1-30P.M.	Statistics Class Room
	Zoology	2-45P.M. to 4-45P.M.	BIO-I
	English (LCC)	2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M.	A-21
	Bengali (LCC)	2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M.	A-25
	Sociology	10-30A.M. to 12-30P.M.	A-20
	Sanskrit	10-30A.M. to 12-30P.M.	A-21
	Political Science	12-15P.M. to 2-15P.M.	A-21
	Electronics	12-30P.M. to 2-30P.M.	PH-1
	History	2-30P.M. to 4-30P.M.	A-25

- 1. Department shall conduct their Internal and Tutorial for Honours papers as per their convenience.
- 2.SEC paper will be held within the same time slot.
- 3. Students are directed to bring previous semester admit card with them.
- 4.All the Semester -II students (Under CBCS) those who will appear for the above stated examination are hereby directed to contact with the respective Head of the Department.

Dr. Bithin Kumar Maji Vice Principal (ASC) Serampore College

Or. Bithin Kumar Maji Vice-Principal (ASC) Serampore College

28/05/2024

